
   Flagstaff Region Management Plan 
Public Advisory Committee and Staff 

     as of 10/31/05 
 

First 
Name Last Name Title Company 

Name Address City State Zip E-mail 
         

Chuck Hulsey Regional 
Wildlife 
Biologist 

Dept. of Inland 
Fisheries and 
Wildliffe 

689 Farmington Road Strong ME 04983 charles.hulsey@maine.gov 

Bill Munzer  J.V.Wing 
Snowmobile 
Club 

1014 Poplar Stream 
Road 

Carrabassett 
Valley 

ME 04947  

Ernest Deluca  FPL Energy HCR 63 Box 52 The Forks ME 04985 earnest_m_deluca@fpl.com 

Tom Desjardin Historic 
Site 
Specialist 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 tom.desjardin@maine.gov 

Steve Swatling Forester Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

Box 327 Farmington ME 04938 steven.h.swatling@maine.gov 

Robert Luce Chairman, 
Board of 
Selectmen 

Town of 
Carrabassett 
Valley 

RR 1 Box 2138 Carrabassett 
Valley 

ME 04947  

Rich Smith  Timber 
Resource 
Group 

PO Box 271 Farmington ME 04938  

Pete Smith Regional 
Manager 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

PO Box 327 Farmington ME 04938 peter.d.smith@maine.gov 

Joe Wiley Wildlife 
Biologist 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 joe.wiley@maine.gov 

Tom Charles Chief of 
Silviculture 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 tom.t.charles@maine.gov 

Rick Mason  East Flagstaff 
Lake Property 
Owners Assoc.

PO Box 731 Gorham ME 04038 rick.mason@tundra.com 
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Name Last Name Title Company 

Name Address City State Zip E-mail 
         

J.T. Horn  Appalachian 
Trail 
Conference 

Box 312 Lyme NH 03768 jthorn@atconf.org 

Scott Ramsay Supervisor, 
Off-road 
Vehicles 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 scott.ramsay@maine.gov 

John Titus Senior 
Planner 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 john.titus@maine.gov 

Diano Circo  Natural 
Resources 
Council of 
Maine 

3 Wade Street Augusta ME 04330 dcirco@nrcm.org 

Rep. 
Arlan 

Jodrey   75 Vernon St. Bethel ME 04217 arlan@megalink.net 

Rep. 
Wright 
H. 

Pinkham, 
Sr.   1480 Long Falls Dam 

Road 
Lexington Twp. ME 04961 wrightfor88@tds.net 

Ken Spaulding  Friends of 
Bigelow 

9 Union Street Hallowell ME 04347 ken@restore.org 

Debi Davidson President Izaak Walton 
League 

PO Box 103 Livermore Falls ME 04254 iwlamaine@iwlamaine.org 

Stephen Richardson Forest 
Engineer 

Department of 
Conservation 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 stephen.richardson@maine.go
v 

Andy Cutko Ecologist Maine Natural 
Areas Program

93 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 andrew.r.cutko@maine.gov 

Steve Curtis Regional 
Manager 

Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

107 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 steve.o.curtis@maine.gov 

Dave Soucy Director Bureau of 
Parks and 
Lands 

22 State House Station Augusta ME 04333 david.soucy@maine.gov 

Kenny Wing   PO Box 35 Eustis ME 04936  
Forrest Bonney Fisheries 

Biologist 
Inland 
Fisheries and 
Wildlife 

689 Farmiongton Road Strong ME 04983 forrest.bonney@maine.gov 
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Thomas Dodd  Sustainable 
Forest 
Technologies 

PO Box 320 Stratton ME 04982  

Jennifer Burns  Maine 
Audubon 
Society 

PO Box 6009 Falmouth ME 04104 jburns@maineaudubon.org 

Josh Royte  The Nature 
Conservancy 

14 Maine Street, Suite 
401 

Brunswick ME 04104  
Richard Fecteau  Maine 

Appalachian 
Trail Club 

284 Ramsdell Rd. Farmington ME 04938  

Dick Smith  Flagstaff Area 
ATV Club 

PO Box 117 Eustis ME 04936  
Bruce Hazard  Mountain 

Counties 
Heritage 

PO Box 508 Farmington ME 04938  

Greg Drummond   61 Howard Hill Road Highland 
Plantation 

ME 04961  
Ken and 
Sharon 

Thomas  Natanis Point 
Campground 

PO Box 46 East Dixfield ME 04227  
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